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Division 4 Girls 
Ski Cross

Official Ranking - Individual

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BOOKER James (GBR)
STARTER DARCY Anna (GBR)
ANNOUNCER MORRIS Rhydian (GBR)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MELUZIN Marek (CZE)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 28
STARTING TIME 11:03

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

06/09/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.FNBL.4608.0000  /  06/09/2019 at 13:25  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Time Gap

1 242 24225 STAFFORD Chamonix St Catherine's School (A) 34.48

2 244 28110 ATRA Isabella Gib Gate (A) 35.72 1.24

3 232 14421 EL-HAKIM Alyssa Australian International (A) 36.75 2.27

4 248 22698 REEVE Zoe St Joseph's P.S. Hawthor (A) 36.79 2.31

5 229 31091 PUNCH Georgia Ascham School (A) 37.58 3.10

6 245 15590 GILSON Madison Ravenswood School for Gi (A) 37.64 3.16

7 235 26004 WHEATLEY Arabella Pymble Ladies' College (A) 37.72 3.24

8 259 23139 ROSS Catherine St Catherine's School (A) 37.75 3.27

9 238 28064 GORMAN Tiffany Kincoppal-Rose Bay (A) 37.80 3.32

10 231 27834 SUMMERAUER Zali Malabar Public School (A) 37.93 3.45

11 246 27707 MANNS Talia Jindabyne Central School (A) 38.18 3.70

12 227 27730 BRENNAN Katerina Wenona (A) 38.29 3.81

13 247 27321 BRACKIN Amelia Melbourne Grammar School (A) 38.46 3.98

14 239 37586 WILLIAMS Charlotte Canberra Grammar Junior  (A) 38.62 4.14

15 262 29188 O'KEEFE Samantha Melbourne Grammar School (A) 38.63 4.15

16 240 29192 RANDLE Zara Lauriston Girls School (A) 38.88 4.40

17 250 37416 MCALLISTER Lucy St Catherine's School (B) 38.96 4.48

18 271 11976 BURDETT-MOORE Bella St Catherine's School (A) 39.02 4.54

19 241 19262 LYONS Ava Bellbrae PS (A) 39.08 4.60

20 261 21885 PAXTON Tessa Jindabyne Central School (A) 39.16 4.68

21 223 37467 WRAY Kaylee Bacchus Marsh Grammar (A) 39.52 5.04

22 226 25914 WELLBORNE Emma Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 39.64 5.16
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23 254 27984 COUCH Scarlett Wenona (A) 39.65 5.17

24 253 33726 O'NEILL Estelle Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 39.85 5.37

25 255 28918 DAWSON-DAMER Emma Ascham School (A) 39.94 5.46

26 272 39732 HENNESS Matilda Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) 39.99 5.51

27 225 27993 CAMERON Claire St Andrew's Anglican Col (A) 40.06 5.58

28 263 32606 SMYTH Isabella St Joseph's P.S. Hawthor (A) 40.11 5.63

29 228 28089 HARRINGTON Julianna Redlands (A) 40.16 5.68

30 243 22569 QUINN Ally Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) 40.20 5.72

31 236 30490 O'DONOHUE Charlotte Peninsula Grammar (A) 40.33 5.85

32 252 28001 SHANAHAN Tess Canberra Girls Grammar J (A) 40.59 6.11

33 230 33663 MADDOCK Amelie Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 40.73 6.25

34 268 11375 BOMBELLI Marlene Wenona (A) 40.90 6.42

35 249 31513 MOGFORD Pascale Lauriston Girls School (B) 40.96 6.48

36 273 28966 BOURKE Zara Jindabyne Central School (A) 41.00 6.52

37 258 29590 BOSCI Mim Lauriston Girls School (A) 41.01 6.53

38 251 33313 GONINAN Zali Jindabyne Central School (B) 41.02 6.54

39 132 33676 BIERMANN Gemma Glenferrie Primary Schoo (A) 41.68 7.20

40 260 28905 STYNES-GARRATTY Sam Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) 42.07 7.59

41 265 28007 CUTHBERT Evie Jindabyne Central School (B) 42.27 7.79

42 256 15320 GALLACE Charlotte Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 43.06 8.58

43 269 32961 PELLY Olivia Ascham School (A) 43.39 8.91

44 233 28101 BERTRAM Grace Woolooware Public School (A) 43.86 9.38

45 257 32692 BYRON Nellie Canberra Grammar Junior  (A) 44.22 9.74

46 275 30729 FOX Missy Lauriston Girls School (B) 44.52 10.04

47 234 22383 POTTER Audrey Radford College ACT (A) 44.60 10.12

48 264 36265 STAEHR Sophia Lauriston Girls School (B) 44.88 10.40

49 224 28009 SATSIAS Athena Canberra Girls Grammar J (A) 46.30 11.82

50 267 40354 GREEN Selina Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 46.77 12.29

51 237 38452 SMITH Jazz Eastern Fleurieu School (A) 47.35 12.87

52 266 27938 TAUBENSCHLAG Allegra Canberra Girls Grammar J (A) 48.92 14.44

53 274 40845 CHAN alexandra Melbourne Grammar School (A) 49.41 14.93

Did Not Finish (1)

270 30406 HINES Willow Lauriston Girls School (A)
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Total time: 1:12.23 1 - St Catherine's School (A)

242 24225 STAFFORD Chamonix 34.48

259 23139 ROSS Catherine 37.75

271 11976 BURDETT-MOORE Bella 39.02

Gap: + 4.67Total time: 1:16.90 2 - St Joseph's P.S. Hawthor (A)

248 22698 REEVE Zoe 36.79

263 32606 SMYTH Isabella 40.11

Gap: + 4.86Total time: 1:17.09 3 - Melbourne Grammar School (A)

247 27321 BRACKIN Amelia 38.46

262 29188 O'KEEFE Samantha 38.63

274 40845 CHAN alexandra 49.41

Gap: + 5.11Total time: 1:17.34 4 - Jindabyne Central School (A)

246 27707 MANNS Talia 38.18

261 21885 PAXTON Tessa 39.16

273 28966 BOURKE Zara 41.00

Gap: + 5.29Total time: 1:17.52 5 - Ascham School (A)

229 31091 PUNCH Georgia 37.58
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255 28918 DAWSON-DAMER Emma 39.94

269 32961 PELLY Olivia 43.39

Gap: + 5.71Total time: 1:17.94 6 - Wenona (A)

227 27730 BRENNAN Katerina 38.29

254 27984 COUCH Scarlett 39.65

268 11375 BOMBELLI Marlene 40.90

Gap: + 7.26Total time: 1:19.49 7 - Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A)

226 25914 WELLBORNE Emma 39.64

253 33726 O'NEILL Estelle 39.85

267 40354 GREEN Selina 46.77

Gap: + 7.66Total time: 1:19.89 8 - Lauriston Girls School (A)

240 29192 RANDLE Zara 38.88

258 29590 BOSCI Mim 41.01

270 30406 HINES Willow

Gap: + 7.96Total time: 1:20.19 9 - Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A)

272 39732 HENNESS Matilda 39.99

243 22569 QUINN Ally 40.20

260 28905 STYNES-GARRATTY Sam 42.07

Gap: + 10.61Total time: 1:22.84 10 - Canberra Grammar Junior  (A)

239 37586 WILLIAMS Charlotte 38.62

257 32692 BYRON Nellie 44.22

Gap: + 11.06Total time: 1:23.29 11 - Jindabyne Central School (B)

251 33313 GONINAN Zali 41.02

265 28007 CUTHBERT Evie 42.27

Gap: + 11.56Total time: 1:23.79 12 - Melbourne Girls Grammar (A)

230 33663 MADDOCK Amelie 40.73

256 15320 GALLACE Charlotte 43.06

Gap: + 13.25Total time: 1:25.48 13 - Lauriston Girls School (B)

249 31513 MOGFORD Pascale 40.96

275 30729 FOX Missy 44.52

264 36265 STAEHR Sophia 44.88

Gap: + 14.66Total time: 1:26.89 14 - Canberra Girls Grammar J (A)

252 28001 SHANAHAN Tess 40.59

224 28009 SATSIAS Athena 46.30

266 27938 TAUBENSCHLAG Allegra 48.92

Not ClassifiedAustralian International (A)

232 14421 EL-HAKIM Alyssa 36.75

Not ClassifiedBacchus Marsh Grammar (A)

223 37467 WRAY Kaylee 39.52
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Not ClassifiedBellbrae PS (A)

241 19262 LYONS Ava 39.08

Not ClassifiedEastern Fleurieu School (A)

237 38452 SMITH Jazz 47.35

Not ClassifiedGib Gate (A)

244 28110 ATRA Isabella 35.72

Not ClassifiedGlenferrie Primary Schoo (A)

132 33676 BIERMANN Gemma 41.68

Not ClassifiedKincoppal-Rose Bay (A)

238 28064 GORMAN Tiffany 37.80

Not ClassifiedMalabar Public School (A)

231 27834 SUMMERAUER Zali 37.93

Not ClassifiedPeninsula Grammar (A)

236 30490 O'DONOHUE Charlotte 40.33

Not ClassifiedPymble Ladies' College (A)

235 26004 WHEATLEY Arabella 37.72

Not ClassifiedRadford College ACT (A)

234 22383 POTTER Audrey 44.60

Not ClassifiedRavenswood School for Gi (A)

245 15590 GILSON Madison 37.64

Not ClassifiedRedlands (A)

228 28089 HARRINGTON Julianna 40.16

Not ClassifiedSt Andrew's Anglican Col (A)

225 27993 CAMERON Claire 40.06

Not ClassifiedSt Catherine's School (B)

250 37416 MCALLISTER Lucy 38.96

Not ClassifiedWoolooware Public School (A)

233 28101 BERTRAM Grace 43.86


